MSO )

Les Courses du Mont-Terrible

Les Mini-Terribles - Ecoliers E

23.04.2017

Pos. N°

1 1147
2 1214
3 2014
4 1158
5 1202
6 1173
7 1270
8 1255
9 2033
10 1235
11 1164
12 2018
13 1140
14 1248
15 1207
16 1174
17 1121
18 2024
19 2015
20 1287
21 2020
22 1285

Nom, prénom

CHAVANNE MELYAN

N/A
DIRIG MAXIME

N/A
CHRISTEN MIKA

N/A
TERRIER HERVE

N/A
ROSSIER JULES

N/A
BUHLER LIAM

N/A
PIQUEREZ JOEY

N/A
BATSCHER THEO

N/A
MAMIE ETHAN

N/A
MARTINE MALO

N/A
FROIDEVAUX JIM

N/A
GUERDAT MAXIME

N/A
BAUMANN NINO

N/A
VAUCLAIR MAXENCE

N/A
MINET HUGO

N/A
MAITRE EUSTACHE

COURS TOUJOURS!
HOFMANN NOLAN

N/A
BRIET ENZO

N/A

HABERMACHER
THEO

N/A
MENETRAT GAEL

N/A
SCHERRER ROMAIN

N/A
SCHMITT ARNAUD

Localité

ALLE

RAEDERSDORF

COURROUX

PORRENTRUY

FONTENAIS

BASSECOURT

CORNOL

COURROUX

VENDLINCOURT

DELEMONT

COURFAIVRE

DELEMONT

VENTHONE

PORRENTRUY

MONTECHEROUX

PORRENTRUY

FONTENAIS

COEUVE

FONTENAIS

ZURICH

FONTENAIS

CORNOL

Canton

Ju

Ju

Ju

Ju

Ju

Ju

Ju

Ju

Ju

Ju

Vs

Ju

Ju

Ju

Ju

Ju

Nati
Sul

FRA

Sul

Sul

Sul

Sul

Sul

Sul

Sul

Sul

Sul

Sul

Sul

Sul

BEL

Sul

Sul

Sul

Sul

Sul

Sul

Sul

Catégorie

Les Mini-Terribles -
Ecoliers E

Les Mini-Terribles -
Ecoliers E

Les Mini-Terribles -
Ecoliers E

Les Mini-Terribles -
Ecoliers E

Les Mini-Terribles -
Ecoliers E

Les Mini-Terribles -
Ecoliers E

Les Mini-Terribles -
Ecoliers E

Les Mini-Terribles -
Ecoliers E

Les Mini-Terribles -
Ecoliers E

Les Mini-Terribles -
Ecoliers E

Les Mini-Terribles -
Ecoliers E

Les Mini-Terribles -
Ecoliers E

Les Mini-Terribles -
Ecoliers E

Les Mini-Terribles -
Ecoliers E

Les Mini-Terribles -
Ecoliers E

Les Mini-Terribles -
Ecoliers E

Les Mini-Terribles -
Ecoliers E

Les Mini-Terribles -
Ecoliers E

Les Mini-Terribles -
Ecoliers E

Les Mini-Terribles -
Ecoliers E

Les Mini-Terribles -
Ecoliers E

Les Mini-Terribles -
Ecoliers E

Année

2012

2012

2012

2012

2012

2012

2013

2012

2012

2012

2012

2012

2013

2012

2012

2012

2012

2012

2013

2012

2011

2012

Temps total

00:01:47.88

00:01:56.98

00:02:06.20

00:02:06.37

00:02:07.28

00:02:07.32

00:02:11.42

00:02:11.81

00:02:15.10

00:02:18.09

00:02:19.38

00:02:24.26

00:02:25.54

00:02:26.39

00:02:27.34

00:02:29.55

00:02:32.47

00:02:32.67

00:02:34.26

00:02:39.04

00:02:39.70

00:02:40.47

Ecart

€.

18.32

18.49

19.4

19.44

23.54

23.93

27.22

30.21

315

36.38

37.66

38.51

39.46

41.67

44.59

44.79

46.38

51.16

51.82

52.59
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23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

41

N°

1148

1218

1236

1154

2008

2017

2011

1216

2019

1253

1219

2027

1217

2016

1176

2012

2029

Nom, prénom
N/A
CHAVANNE TIWEN

N/A
FROIDEVAUX SIMON

N/A
SCHNEIDER MEVEN

N/A
SANCHEZ HUGO

N/A
SCHNYDER NEVIO

N/A
GUERDAT COLIN

N/A
VILLAUME TIMEO

N/A
GOFFINET NOA

N/A

SCHERRER
VALENTIN

N/A
BATSCHER NOE

N/A
FROIDEVAUX ALEXI

N/A
POSE ALVARO

N/A
ERARD MATHIS

N/A
GUERDAT BASTIEN

N/A
MAITRE PHILEMON

CESTQUOICA
LESSORT MYLAN

N/A
ROHNER MAXIME

N/A

Localité

ALLE

COURGENAY

BASSECOURT

FONTENAIS

VENDLINCOURT

DELEMONT

ROCOURT

DELEMONT

FONTENAIS

COURROUX

COURGENAY

COURTEDOUX

LA CHAUX-DE-FONDS

DELEMONT

PORRENTRUY

CREVIER LE NEUF

PORRENTRUY

Canton

Ju

Ju

Ju

Ju

Ju

Ju

Ju

Ju

Ju

Ju

Ju

NE

Ju

Ju

Ju

Nati

Sul

Sul

Sul

Sul

Sul

Sul

Sul

Sul

Sul

Sul

Sul

Sul

Sul

Sul

Sul

FRA

Sul

Catégorie

Les Mini-Terribles -
Ecoliers E

Les Mini-Terribles -
Ecoliers E

Les Mini-Terribles -
Ecoliers E

Les Mini-Terribles -
Ecoliers E

Les Mini-Terribles -
Ecoliers E

Les Mini-Terribles -
Ecoliers E

Les Mini-Terribles -
Ecoliers E

Les Mini-Terribles -
Ecoliers E

Les Mini-Terribles -
Ecoliers E

Les Mini-Terribles -
Ecoliers E

Les Mini-Terribles -
Ecoliers E

Les Mini-Terribles -
Ecoliers E

Les Mini-Terribles -
Ecoliers E

Les Mini-Terribles -
Ecoliers E

Les Mini-Terribles -
Ecoliers E

Les Mini-Terribles -
Ecoliers E

Les Mini-Terribles -
Ecoliers E

Année

2013

2012

2013

2013

2012

2013

2013

2014

2013

2014

2013

2015

2014

2014

2014

2015

2012

Temps total

00:02:42.04

00:02:42.14

00:02:42.47

00:02:45.12

00:02:51.34

00:02:54.65

00:03:00.82

00:03:16.70

00:03:21.29

00:03:47.67

00:04:02.29

00:04:41.15

00:04:52.11

00:04:59.86

00:05:28.13

00:06:02.47

DNS

Ecart

54.16

54.26

54.59

57.24

1:03.46

1:06.77

1:12.94

1:28.82

1:33.41

1:59.79

2:14.41

2:63.27

3:04.23

3:11.98

3:40.25

4:14.59
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